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TIPPRAH ACADEMY H.S SCHOOL

( A unit of SNBA )

Code :8T036

(Recognized by education Deptt. Govt. Of Tripura)
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Routine for Annual Examination - 2025-26

Date Day Time Class-KG- | & ii | Class—i to viii Class—IX Class- Xi
16/02/26 | Monday 9am to 11:45 am English English -1 English English
17/02/26 | Tuesday 9am to 11:45 am Off English —ii Off Ooff
19/02/26 | Thursday 9am to 11:45 am Bengali Kokborok Kokborok Kokborok
21/02/26 | Saturday 9am to 11:45 am Math’s Math’s Mathematics Economics
23/02/26 | Monday 9am to 11:45 am Science SST Science Socio/pol/

Acct./Chem
24/02/26 | Tuesday 9am to 11:45 am off Computer off Biology
25/02/26 | Wednesday | 9am to 11:45am | Conversation Hindi Off Off
27/02/26 | Friday 9am to 11:45 am Handwriting Science Social science | GEOGRAPHY
28/02/26 | Saturday 9am to 11:45 am Rhymes MSC off off
02/03/26 | Monday 9am to 11:45 am Drawing GK EVS Hist/Bst/phy
B:
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Students will have to clear their monthly school fees and book dues by or before 14" of feb. 2026.
Admit card will be provided only to the students whose dues are cleared till january .
No students will be allowed to sit in the examination hall without Admit card.

School will conduct assembly every exam day. (Time8:45am).
Time duration of examination 2 hour 45 mins .
In case of any inconvenience Exam will be reschedule in the alternative days.
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